
  700 CZK

  500 CZK

  500 CZK

  200 CZK

  150 CZK

  150 CZK

300 CZK

200 CZK

200 CZK

Prague Castle – Main circuit
       450 CZK
Old Royal Palace (I)
St. George‘s Basilica (III)
Golden Lane (V)
St. Vitus Cathedral (VIII)

  Admission for Elementary School Classes
    (for the entire group up to 30 pupils + 2 adults)
      Valid for Prague Castle – Main circuit + Permanent exhibitions

                       350 CZK / 3 hours
  + deposit  500 CZK / 1pc

150 CZK

250 CZK / person / per hour

Audioguide  

Tours with Prague Castle Guides
(English, German, Italian, Spanish, French, Russian)

•  Tickets are valid for two days 
•  Each Castle building can be entered only once

•  Purchased tickets cannot be refunded

Free Admission
•  Children under the age of 6 • Disability ID Card holders (any accompanying person must be indicated on the card) 
•  Teachers accompanying school groups (free entrance for 1 person accompanying a group of 15 pupils)
•  Licenced EU guides with clients holding purchased tickets to castle buildings 

• Free admission or discounts are provided only upon presentation of an o�  cial document proving 
  the eligibility for the respective bene� t. For students, this would be a valid student ID card or a proof of 
  full-time study. For groups: upon presentation of the list of names of primary, secondary school/university   
  students certi� ed by the school (with a stamp + signature).  School groups: min. 10 persons.
• Tour leaders, drivers or other support sta�  accompanying a group are not entitled to a reduced 
  entrance fee.
• Licenced EU guides must provide a valid guide licence at the entrance to Castle buildings.
• Admission to one-o�  exhibitions and concerts is established independently.
• Prague Castle Administration reserves the right to close historical buildings of Prague Castle 
  or the whole Castle area due to operational or state-ceremonial reasons.

Tower of the Cathedral with a View 
Gallery (X)

(English, Czech, French, German, 
Italian, Spanish, Russian, Korean)

 TYPES  OF  TICKETS                                
             

ADULTS     DISCOUNT        FAMILY
• Youth at the age of 6 -16
• Full-time secondary school 
  + university students up to 
  age 26 (inclusive)
• Adults 65 years old and older

• One to � ve children 
   under 16 with 
   max. 2 adults

300 CZK      950 CZK

Prague Castle – Permanent exhibitions    
The Story of Prague Castle (II)
Castle Guard Exhibition (IV)
Prague Castle Picture Gallery (VI)
Rosenberg Palace (IX)

Price list

Prague Castle Picture Gallery (VI)  


