Tickets are valid for two days Each Castle building can be entered only once Purchased tickets cannot be refunded

TYPES OF TICKETS	ADULTS	 DISCOUNT Youth at the age of 6 -16 Full-time secondary school university students up to age 26 (inclusive) Adults 65 years old and older 	FAMILY • One to five children under 16 with max. 2 adults
Prague Castle – Main circuit Old Royal Palace (I) St. George's Basilica (III) Golden Lane (V) St. Vitus Cathedral (VIII)	450 сzк	300 сzк	950 сzк
Prague Castle – Permanent exhibitions The Story of Prague Castle (II) Castle Guard Exhibition (IV) Prague Castle Picture Gallery (VI) Rosenberg Palace (IX)	300 сzк	200 сzк	700 сzк
Prague Castle Picture Gallery (VI)	200 сzк	150 сzк	500 сzк
Tower of the Cathedral with a View Gallery (X)	200 с z к	150 с z к	500 с z к
Audioguide(English, Czech, French, German, Italian, Spanish, Russian, Korean)	350 сzк / 3 hours + deposit 500 сzк / 1pc		
Tours with Prague Castle Guides (English, German, Italian, Spanish, French, Russian)250 сzк / person / per hour			
Admission for Elementary School Classes (for the entire group up to 30 pupils + 2 adults)150 CZKValid for Prague Castle – Main circuit + Permanent exhibitions			

Free Admission

Children under the age of 6 • Disability ID Card holders (any accompanying person must be indicated on the card)

- Teachers accompanying school groups (free entrance for 1 person accompanying a group of 15 pupils) · Licenced EU guides with clients holding purchased tickets to castle buildings
- Free admission or discounts are provided only upon presentation of an official document proving the eligibility for the respective benefit. For students, this would be a valid student ID card or a proof of full-time study. For groups: upon presentation of the list of names of primary, secondary school/university students certified by the school (with a stamp + signature). School groups: min. 10 persons.
- Tour leaders, drivers or other support staff accompanying a group are not entitled to a reduced entrance fee.
- Licenced EU guides must provide a valid guide licence at the entrance to Castle buildings. Admission to one-off exhibitions and concerts is established independently.
- Prague Castle Administration reserves the right to close historical buildings of Prague Castle or the whole Castle area due to operational or state-ceremonial reasons.

